Price Comparison

Product

75000 Series

85000 Series

95000 Series

N20DO0 Series

76000 Series

86000 Series

96000 Series

N20DO0 Series

97000 Series

98000 Series

Description

MFI Diesel
Standard Flow

Fuel Log Diesel
Standard Flow

MFI Diesel
Standard
Flow/GPS

N2K FIoNET
Diesel
Standard Flow
MFI Diesel High Flg

Fuel Log Diesel
High Flow

MFI Diesel High
Flow w/GPS

N2K FIoNET
Diesel High Flow

Twin Diesel, MFI,
Standard Flow
w/GPS

Twin Diesel, High
Flow w/GPS

Price AUD

$1,486.40

$1,758.40

$1,758.40

$2,046.40

$1,998.40

$2,206.40

$2,206.40

$3,006.40

$3,358.40

$4,398.40

Price Comparison Template by Vertex42.com

Floscan Aust, Sydney Aust

Freight
Fed Ex
Econ AUD

$156.00

$156.00

$156.00

$156.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$240.00

$335.00

GST

$164.24

$191.44

$191.44

$220.24

$224.84

$245.64

$245.64

$325.64

$359.84

$473.34

Total

AUD 1,806.64

AUD 2,105.84

AUD 2,105.84

AUD 2,422.64

AUD 2,473.24

AUD 2,702.04

AUD 2,702.04

AUD 3,582.04

AUD 3,958.24

AUD 5,206.74

Import
Tax, GST,

Brokerage Warranty

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Local
Support,

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Verify
Selection
Pre Ship

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

WMJ Marine, US
Price USD

USD 929.00

USD 1,099.00

USD 1,099.00

USD 1,279.00

USD 1,249.00

USD 1,379.00

UsSD 1,379.00

USD 1,879.00

USD 2,099.00

USD 2,749.00

Freight USD
FedEX Econ As
Quoted in Shop

USD 299.95

USD 299.95

UsD 274.77

USD 274.77

USD 367.46

USD 367.46

USD 367.46

USD 367.46

USD 544.45

USD 544.45

Comm
Bank

Exchange2
0/04/17

0.7095

0.7095

0.7095

0.7095

0.7095

0.7095

0.7095

0.7095

0.7095

0.7095

Checkout Price

AUD

AUD 1,732.14

AUD 1,971.74

AUD 1,936.25

AUD 2,189.95

AUD 2,278.31

AUD 2,461.54

AUD 2,461.54

AUD 3,166.26

AUD 3,725.79

AUD 4,641.93

Import

WMJ
Paid by U
on entry
Paid by U
on entry

Paid by U
on entry

Paid by U
on entry
Paid by U
on entry
Paid by U
on entry
Paid by U
on entry
Paid by U
on entry

Paid by U
on entry
Paid by U
on entry

Local

Tax, GST, Support,
Brokerage Warranty Pre Ship
WMJ

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Verify
Selection

WMJ

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO
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